

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1118/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2007 in WP No. 17401/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOLKONDA KRISHNA PRASAD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2979 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. I. Venkat Narayan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AdvDr. KPK Pillai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Ms. P. Radha Rani, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLeave granted.  
Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar( Juginder Kaur )  
Court Master