

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4380 OF 2009

A.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOLKONDA KRISHNA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

WITH I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal NO. 4381 of 2009

Date: 03/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Ms Anuradha Rustogi,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment.

(V.K. TIWARI)
P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Court Master