

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5, 6 & 7/2017 in

Civil Appeal No. 4380/2009

A.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOLKONDA KRISHNA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For appeal against registrar's order dated 14.12.2016, condonation of delay in filing appeal against Registrar's order, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 13/02/2017

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HONBLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HONBLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.L.D.S. Vinober, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Navneet Chaudhary, Adv.

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 20 th  
February, 2017.

(Nidhi Ahuja)

(Mala Kumari Sharma)

Court Master

Court Master